FEATURES
 » 50mm thick panels
 » Choice of standard panel
construction, optional pinable or
acoustic sound absorbing panel
cores.
 » Tackable fabric material
 » Available in local fabrics
 » Optional finishes available:
Laminate, Veneer, EcoPanel,
Glass, Perforated metal,
Whiteboard
 » Panel can be combined with
various finsihes
 » Optional frame colour available
 » Optional castors available
Watts Commercial Furniture
350a Edgar St
Bankstown NSW 2200
PO Box 275 Condell Park 2200
ABN: 54 064 557 893
p: 02 9771 3966
f:   02 9771 6824
wcf.com.au
Watts Commercial Furniture reserves the right to
change any or all details without prior notice. Every
effort has been made to ensure the information is
accurate at the time of printing.
August 2020
Please refer to a physical sample. Images are for an indicative reference only.
Actual product may vary slightly, depending upon model configurations.
Approved Supplier for the NSW
Government, under the Office
Furniture Scheme SCM0771.
DESCRIPTION COLOUR SIZE
SYSTEM-50 FREESTANDING SCREEN ANY 900W x 1800H
SYSTEM-50 FREESTANDING SCREEN ANY 1200W x 1800H
SYSTEM-50 FREESTANDING SCREEN ANY 1500W x 1800H
SYSTEM-50 FREESTANDING SCREEN ANY 1800W x 1800H
SYSTEM-50 FREESTANDING SCREEN ANY 2100W x 1800H
SYSTEM-50 FREESTANDING SCREEN ANY 2400W x 1800H
SYSTEM-50 FREESTANDING SCREEN ANY 2700W x 1800H
FABRIC TILES
VARIOUS FINISHES
WHITEBOARD
PERFORATED METAL
GLASS PANEL
FEATURE WALL
SYSTEM-50 FREESTANDING SCREEN SPEC SHEET
Lead Time:  4 - 6 weeks
Warranty:  10 years
Price Range: